C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1 066213 0137 Rev. 01
Page 1 of 5
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: Tiptiptap OÜ
Iru, Jõelähtme vald
Saha-Loo tee 8
74206 Harjumaa

QP 400 Quarterpipe 5.25 – 6.50 1.20 - 1.50 4.00
QpSB 150 Quarterpipe
subbox 3.45 - 4.70 1.25 - 2.50 1.50
QpSB 170 Quarterpipe
subbox 3.55 - 4.80 1.25 - 2.50 1.70
QpSB 200    Quarterpipe
subbox 3.60 - 4.85 1.25 - 2.50 2.00
RAIL 01 Sliding rail 3.00 - 6.00 0.06 0.30 - 0.60
RAIL 02 Sliding rail 4.50 - 6.00 0.06 0.45 - 0.70
RAIL 03 Sliding rail 4.00 - 6.00 0.06 0.40 - 0.60
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. Z1 066213 0137 Rev. 01
Page 4 of 5
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
RAIL 04 Sliding rail 4.00 - 6.00 0.30 - 0.50 0.45 - 0.60
RLN100 Roll-in 3.90 1.20 - 1.50 1.00
RLN120 Roll-in 4.20 1.20 - 1.50 1.20
RLN150 Roll-in 4.40 1.20 - 1.50 1.50
RLN170 Roll-in 4.60 1.20 - 1.50 1.70
RLN200 Roll-in 4.80 1.20 - 1.50 2.00
RLN220 Roll-in 4.90 1.20 - 1.50 2.20
RLN300 Roll-in 5.40 1.20 - 1.50 3.00
SFB Funbox 5.30 – 11.00 1.20 - 1.50 0.30-1.50
SML 01 Quarterpipe 3.53 1.22 0.982
SML 02 Flat bank 3.94 1.22 0.982
SML 03 Half-pipe 8.90 1.22 0.982